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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michael Boehmer        M3034         1/22        6:22        0:35       38:23        0:19       17:19     1:02:56
2     Timothy Valley         M4044         1/32        5:47        1:10       39:42        0:25       17:40     1:04:41
3     Tim Petrie             M3034         2/22        7:31        0:54       39:22        0:21       18:28     1:06:34
4     Rick Hoover            M4044         2/32        6:57        0:53       39:02        0:31       21:22     1:08:45
5     Michael Lutz           M3539         1/27        6:03        1:24       42:43        0:31       18:12     1:08:51
6     Adam Lane              M3034         3/22        6:02        1:01       42:41        0:29       19:23     1:09:34
7     Andrew Stoecker        M3539         2/27        7:05        1:02       42:48        0:38       18:31     1:10:03
8     Dan Lubenske           M3539         3/27        7:14        0:38       41:11        0:47       20:39     1:10:27
9     Alexander Pringle      M4549         1/23        6:33        1:41       42:32        0:31       19:34     1:10:49
10    Chris Franson          M3539         4/27        7:55        1:16       40:07        0:37       21:25     1:11:18
11    Scott McDermott        M3539         5/27        6:44        0:56       42:09        0:42       20:54     1:11:23
12    Don Ouimet             M4549         2/23        8:46        1:18       41:45        0:42       18:59     1:11:28
13    Greg Barrett           M4044         3/32        6:14        1:43       44:32        0:29       19:50     1:12:45
14    Patrick Scheckel       M4044         4/32        8:12        1:11       41:14        0:47       21:25     1:12:48
15    Eric Reiche            M4044         5/32        5:35        1:31       44:25        0:41       20:57     1:13:08
16    Scott Anderson         M3034         4/22        6:52        1:17       44:21        0:32       20:17     1:13:18
17    Matthew Vanderkooi     M3539         6/27        6:21        1:33       44:09        0:33       20:51     1:13:26
18    Matt Polzin            M3034         5/22        6:22        1:36       43:51        1:14       20:36     1:13:37
19    David Johnson          M5054         1/12        7:54        1:54       43:54        0:54       19:35     1:14:08
20    Joe King               M5054         2/12        8:22        2:18       40:41        0:51       21:59     1:14:09
21    Michael Shortreed      M4044         6/32        7:55        1:16       42:45        0:27       21:49     1:14:10
22    Paul Wilson            M3539         7/27        7:52        1:23       41:32        0:44       23:06     1:14:35
23    Gary Krahenbuhl        M4549         3/23        7:46        1:50       42:22        1:05       21:36     1:14:36
24    Phillip Hanson         M2529         1/12        6:15        1:57       45:32        0:38       20:27     1:14:47
25    Karen Walrafen         F4549         1/12        7:19        1:17       44:24        0:39       21:22     1:15:00
26    David Neitzel          M4549         4/23        9:03        1:19       42:44        0:43       21:27     1:15:14
27    Mark Mannebach         M5054         3/12        6:49        1:14       43:57        0:47       22:29     1:15:14
28    Ethan Bennett          M0119         1/10        7:30        1:28       44:40        0:23       21:29     1:15:27
29    Chris Durall           M4044         7/32        7:18        1:32       43:40        0:40       22:20     1:15:28
30    Chris Dale             M3539         8/27        7:58        1:15       43:29        0:45       22:15     1:15:40
31    Michelle Depa          F3539         1/23        8:03        1:07       46:17        0:35       20:12     1:16:12
32    Josh Nadke             M2024          1/7        7:23        1:22       44:29        1:09       21:52     1:16:13
33    Chris Schubert         M5559         1/12        6:37        1:36       43:58        0:48       23:18     1:16:14
34    Bryan Rud              M2529         2/12        8:21        1:20       43:25        0:34       22:43     1:16:21
35    Pete Pronold           M5559         2/12        7:43        1:29       41:01        1:00       25:13     1:16:24
36    Michael Shinn          M3034         6/22        8:02        1:38       44:45        0:42       21:35     1:16:40
37    Derrick Farris         M2529         3/12        7:35        1:14       46:27        0:37       21:19     1:17:10
38    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M4549         5/23        7:08        1:35       45:17        0:58       22:35     1:17:31
39    Joe Infusino-Braun     M0119         2/10        6:47        1:33       46:37        0:25       22:21     1:17:42
40    John Healy             M5054         4/12        6:58        1:37       46:35        0:47       21:48     1:17:44
41    Brian Willing          M2529         4/12        6:55        1:22       46:03        0:46       22:43     1:17:47
42    Robert Lutz            M5559         3/12       10:10        0:53       44:28        0:45       21:42     1:17:56
43    Kyle Heimerl           M2529         5/12        9:56        1:35       45:22        0:59       20:14     1:18:04
44    Angie Mielke           F3539         2/23        7:18        1:21       45:43        0:46       23:26     1:18:31
45    Mark Keller            M3034         7/22        8:14        1:43       44:02        0:41       24:06     1:18:45
46    Brandon Ferguson       M2024          2/7        9:03        1:27       46:18        0:34       21:35     1:18:55
47    David Fieldhack        M4549         6/23        9:39        1:48       48:06        0:36       19:12     1:19:19
48    Michael Collins        M3539         9/27        8:53        1:19       45:08        0:47       23:37     1:19:42
49    Rebekah Piazza         F2529         1/19        7:20        1:10       49:00        1:18       20:58     1:19:44
50    Jacob Scheid           M2024          3/7        7:28        1:17       48:10        1:19       21:46     1:19:57
51    Benton Boeck           M0119         3/10        8:56        1:30       48:25        0:32       20:48     1:20:09
52    Jason Mowery           M3034         8/22        7:57        2:04       44:54        0:53       24:30     1:20:16
53    Chuck Murphree         M4044         8/32        8:47        2:11       46:32        1:19       21:32     1:20:19
54    Markus Brauer          M4549         7/23        6:47        1:43       49:02        1:06       22:16     1:20:51
55    Kurt Miller            M4549         8/23        7:03        1:03       47:27        1:05       24:17     1:20:52
56    Brad Lenz              M4549         9/23        7:50        2:01       45:11        1:08       24:49     1:20:57
57    William Bishop         M5054         5/12        8:27                                           25:08     1:20:58
58    Taylor Haley           F4549         2/12        7:15        1:12       44:01        0:31       28:11     1:21:08
59    Joshua Burdick         M3034         9/22       10:05        3:46       46:16        0:29       20:43     1:21:17
60    Michael Ferguson       M2529         6/12       12:52        1:32       46:05        0:48       20:05     1:21:19
61    Jim Helwig             M4044         9/32        8:42        2:10       48:37        0:22       21:38     1:21:27
62    Kyle Marquardt         M0119         4/10        6:17        2:42       46:44        1:06       24:40     1:21:27
63    Ashley Lillesand       F3034         1/38        7:07        1:23       50:17        0:49       22:29     1:22:04
64    Peter Vold             M2529         7/12       10:10        1:13       45:52        0:43       24:11     1:22:08
65    Wes Siemandel          M4044        10/32       11:26        2:24       44:56        1:05       22:30     1:22:20
66    Mary Labno             F5054         1/16        7:27        1:46       45:54        0:47       26:43     1:22:34
67    Sara Dougherty         F4549         3/12        8:32        1:34       47:57        0:55       23:44     1:22:40
68    Tim Connor             M5054         6/12        9:16        2:02       46:18        0:52       24:47     1:23:13
69    Dan Butson             M3539        10/27        9:19        1:37       49:00        0:35       22:45     1:23:14
70    Dennis Lichte          M3034        10/22       10:06        1:59       47:04        0:36       23:31     1:23:14
71    Dawn Wedeking          F2529         2/19        7:45        1:23       49:21        0:57       24:04     1:23:27
72    Jennifer Cornette      F3034         2/38        8:35        1:22       49:29        0:53       23:12     1:23:29
73    Jon Rebholz            M4044        11/32        7:13        2:03       47:16        1:20       25:54     1:23:44
74    Michael Maas           M3539        11/27        9:29        1:10       49:19        0:31       23:17     1:23:45
75    Gary Carpenter         M4044        12/32        8:55        1:50       47:24        0:53       24:47     1:23:48
76    Jim Leduc              M4044        13/32        9:34        2:00       49:42        0:38       22:04     1:23:56
77    Patrick Joslin         M4549        10/23        9:35        3:12       48:09        1:26       21:44     1:24:04
78    Philip Wiseley         M6099          1/5        7:53        2:03       46:09        1:29       26:33     1:24:06
79    Lisa Schuebel          F4044         1/31        8:23        1:53       48:33        0:48       24:33     1:24:07
80    Steve Benck            M4044        14/32        8:13        1:35       48:31        1:21       24:36     1:24:13
81    Telly Fatsis           M5054         7/12        8:33        1:50       49:47        0:48       23:18     1:24:14
82    Brian Gaffney          M2024          4/7       10:04        2:25       51:53        0:23       19:34     1:24:18
83    Scott Maier            M3034        11/22        8:39        2:39       46:36        0:42       25:49     1:24:24
84    Beth Pringle           F5054         2/16        9:19        2:13       46:38        0:52       25:49     1:24:49
85    Kevin Cornell          M0119         5/10        6:28        1:50       51:39        0:36       24:41     1:25:11
86    Tawnya Cary            F3034         3/38        8:24        1:39       48:27        0:51       25:53     1:25:11
87    Christopher Ederer     M4549        11/23        7:40        1:42       49:06        0:55       25:54     1:25:15
88    Deanne Eccles-Rotar    F4044         2/31        7:05        2:06       49:59        1:05       25:04     1:25:17
89    Steve Ross             M5054         8/12        7:01        2:19       46:47        1:06       28:07     1:25:17
90    Jackie Gajewski        F4549         4/12        8:52        2:59       48:11        1:11       24:11     1:25:20
91    Brian Kehrli           M3034        12/22       10:06        2:19       49:13        1:21       22:34     1:25:32
92    Casey Zimmerman        F3034         4/38       10:54        1:23       47:45        0:53       24:47     1:25:41
93    Andrew Sewell          M4549        12/23        8:10        2:00       48:17        1:07       26:13     1:25:46
94    Paul Havlik            M4044        15/32       10:25        2:08       48:35        0:58       23:49     1:25:53
95    Patrick Toutant        M2024          5/7        7:57        2:06       50:18        0:54       24:42     1:25:54
96    Emily Jaehnig          F2529         3/19        8:57        1:27       53:17        1:04       21:12     1:25:55
97    Jesse Pringle          M0119         6/10        7:59        1:31       51:09        0:43       24:37     1:25:57
98    Scott Krems            M3539        12/27        8:20        2:14       50:57        1:03       23:31     1:26:03
99    Chelsea Das            F2024          1/8        7:53        1:10       53:35        0:25       23:04     1:26:05
100   Mark Rebholz           M4549        13/23        8:05        1:50       48:31        0:40       27:01     1:26:05
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101   Anne Anderson          F3034         5/38        9:06        1:11       51:15        1:11       23:25     1:26:06
102   Gabriel Scheid         M0119         7/10        9:25        2:05       50:46        0:32       23:23     1:26:09
103   Nancy Alt              F4044         3/31        7:56        1:53       51:01        0:30       25:01     1:26:20
104   Robert Heil            M3539        13/27        9:11        1:49       51:54        1:11       22:21     1:26:23
105   Jim Henning            M4549        14/23        9:17        1:54       46:06        1:29       27:46     1:26:31
106   Jonathon Brunt         M3539        14/27        8:51        1:33       47:42        1:07       27:22     1:26:33
107   Laurie Tackett         F5054         3/16        7:49        2:04       50:44        1:08       24:54     1:26:38
108   Brenda Blohm           F4044         4/31       10:02        1:29       48:34        1:15       25:25     1:26:43
109   Eve Laridaen           F4044         5/31       10:18        1:23       50:02        1:35       23:38     1:26:54
110   Randy Hessel           M5054         9/12        9:20        2:42       47:00        2:13       25:41     1:26:55
111   Lucas Koenecke         M2529         8/12       10:05        2:03       47:44        1:25       25:43     1:26:59
112   Douglas Foreman        M4549        15/23        8:19        2:02       49:20        0:42       26:42     1:27:03
113   Terri Weninger         F4044         6/31        8:42        2:01       49:41        2:00       24:51     1:27:12
114   Becky Struck           F3034         6/38       10:21        1:26       46:05        0:52       28:45     1:27:26
115   Heather Lane           F3034         7/38        7:08        1:39       51:36        1:30       25:49     1:27:39
116   Corrie Burmeister      F3034         8/38       10:15        2:18       50:26        1:06       23:38     1:27:40
117   Rob Allen              M5559         4/12        9:58        1:36       51:13        0:42       24:14     1:27:41
118   Randy Ketelhut         M2529         9/12        8:51        2:14       48:15        1:41       26:47     1:27:46
119   Patrick Molloy         M3539        15/27       12:52        2:12       49:35        0:36       23:01     1:28:14
120   Katherine Nelson       F0119          1/3        6:23        2:18       54:29        0:31       24:37     1:28:16
121   Jason Strutz           M3539        16/27        9:20        1:49       49:13        1:07       26:51     1:28:18
122   Simeon Larson          M3034        13/22        8:59        1:56       48:45        1:10       27:31     1:28:19
123   Skip Grinnell          M0119         8/10        6:45        1:38       52:11        1:44       26:02     1:28:19
124   Amy Hauge              F4044         7/31        9:34        1:33       48:59        1:21       26:56     1:28:21
125   Matthew Heiser         M3034        14/22        8:13        2:12       51:37        1:17       25:04     1:28:22
126   Lani Williams          F3034         9/38        9:06        1:31       50:42        0:35       26:39     1:28:32
127   Antonio Escobedo       M4044        16/32        7:57        2:13       49:22        1:21       27:45     1:28:35
128   Susan Kreckman         F4044         8/31        9:48        1:49       51:00        0:56       25:05     1:28:37
129   Diane Demers           F4044         9/31        8:18        2:45       49:55        2:25       25:18     1:28:38
130   Jeffrey Ashley         M4549        16/23       10:14        1:58       49:20        2:06       25:03     1:28:40
131   Ronald Crunkilton      M5559         5/12        7:11        2:33       50:18        2:04       26:36     1:28:40
132   Carrie McGann          F4044        10/31        9:59        1:51       48:59        1:09       27:02     1:28:58
133   Jeff Jiracek           M4044        17/32        9:30        2:40       50:35        0:39       25:37     1:29:00
134   Jonathon Leslie        M3539        17/27        7:09        1:30       49:39        0:51       30:04     1:29:12
135   Ken Brockman           M2529        10/12        9:54        1:15       50:48        1:09       26:09     1:29:13
136   Elizabeth Jones        F3034        10/38        7:49        1:23       50:46        0:56       28:25     1:29:17
137   Michael Friedlander    M4549        17/23        8:52        1:40       48:42        1:14       29:01     1:29:26
138   Alaina Nesbitt         F2024          2/8        9:21        2:03       53:48        0:35       23:46     1:29:30
139   Carol Fields           F4044        11/31        7:28        2:36       50:29        0:27       28:41     1:29:39
140   Caroline Altfeather    F3034        11/38        9:50        2:55       52:39        1:30       22:53     1:29:45
141   Jessica Pellegrino-Bar F3539         3/23        6:16        2:11       51:01        0:54       29:28     1:29:47
142   Tim Vargo              M4044        18/32        9:19        1:23       52:37        0:51       25:45     1:29:52
143   Matt Gillam            M3539        18/27       10:09        1:38       50:36        1:08       26:33     1:30:02
144   Eric Chow              M2529        11/12        8:18        1:42       49:49        1:11       29:09     1:30:07
145   Shawn Knock            M3034        15/22        8:53        2:18       48:35        1:12       29:11     1:30:08
146   Landon Brownell        M2529        12/12       10:08        2:01       54:36        0:41       22:47     1:30:11
147   Brian Gove             M3539        19/27       11:51        2:15       50:21        1:19       24:45     1:30:30
148   Curtis Axness          M4044        19/32        9:59        2:07       49:24        1:08       28:01     1:30:38
149   Sonya Rowe             F2529         4/19        8:22        2:13       51:16        1:24       27:24     1:30:38
150   Kristie Ruhland Larson F3034        12/38       11:27        2:09       53:13        1:03       22:51     1:30:42
151   Larry Bruss            M5559         6/12       10:06        1:38       47:09        1:47       30:21     1:30:59
152   Sherry Lannoy          F4549         5/12       10:21        2:16       52:39        1:41       24:09     1:31:04
153   John Berg              M4549        18/23       13:18        2:15       50:40        1:23       23:35     1:31:10
154   Cary Neess             F3034        13/38        8:30        1:36       51:22        0:49       28:58     1:31:12
155   Matt Stromske          M3539        20/27        8:01        1:16       49:02        1:27       31:29     1:31:13
156   Casey Mehls            F2529         5/19        8:13        3:06       51:44        1:19       27:04     1:31:25
157   Andrea Anderson        F3539         4/23       11:26        1:55       51:47        0:34       25:51     1:31:32
158   Annie Rubens           F4549         6/12        8:01        1:28       51:36        0:53       29:45     1:31:42
159   Deanne Walz            F3539         5/23       11:09        2:24       49:04        1:22       27:45     1:31:43
160   Laura Arendt           F5054         4/16        8:04        2:40       52:21        1:45       27:01     1:31:49
161   Jodi Katzenberger      F3539         6/23        9:58        1:40       54:06        0:54       25:16     1:31:52
162   Drew Piehl             M0119         9/10        9:26        2:19     1:00:16        0:26       19:47     1:32:13
163   Jim Miklesh            M4044        20/32        9:26        2:53       53:35        0:49       25:35     1:32:16
164   Stacey Phillips        F3034        14/38        9:50        2:19       51:53        0:40       27:50     1:32:31
165   Darby Knock            M5559         7/12        9:27        2:49       48:36        2:49       28:54     1:32:33
166   Sarah Bewer            F2529         6/19        9:08        2:10       56:52        1:34       22:52     1:32:34
167   Robert McCalla         M5054        10/12       11:16        1:53       52:30        1:51       25:08     1:32:36
168   Eric Miller            M4044        21/32       10:27        2:11       53:50        1:01       25:09     1:32:36
169   Brent Granger          M3539        21/27       11:03        2:01       53:29        0:48       25:31     1:32:50
170   Bobbi Jo Perkins       F3034        15/38       11:44        1:49       50:04        1:22       27:57     1:32:54
171   Eric Anderson          M3539        22/27       10:37        2:12       55:02        0:28       24:46     1:33:03
172   Heidi Johnson          F3034        16/38        8:54        2:53       48:04        1:11       32:10     1:33:10
173   Elizabeth Baus         F3034        17/38       10:51        1:46       50:20        0:38       29:37     1:33:11
174   Robert Caspersen       M4044        22/32       10:31        2:21       53:37        0:56       26:07     1:33:30
175   Brianne Labno          F2024          3/8        7:41        1:22       54:10        0:49       29:32     1:33:32
176   Brant Kraemer          M3034        16/22        8:17        3:23       54:18        0:26       27:18     1:33:41
177   Jessica Vick           F2024          4/8        9:24        1:51       56:07        0:45       25:47     1:33:51
178   Rebekah Deruiter-Schli F3034        18/38        9:01        1:09       58:46        0:34       24:31     1:33:58
179   Ruth Railey            F3539         7/23       10:58        2:26       52:33        1:28       26:37     1:34:00
180   Christopher Thiel      M4549        19/23       10:36        3:59       47:03        1:39       30:46     1:34:00
181   Jenny Wolfe            F5054         5/16        8:28        2:36       54:58        0:52       27:29     1:34:21
182   Peter Baus             M3034        17/22       11:21        3:16       54:09        0:35       25:27     1:34:46
183   Joanie Conley          F5054         6/16       10:27        1:30       53:15        0:42       28:56     1:34:48
184   Jen White              F3539         8/23        9:18        2:12       55:01        1:34       26:46     1:34:50
185   Hilarie Puestow        F3539         9/23        9:08        2:03       52:08        1:04       30:41     1:35:02
186   Amie Ramczyk           F3539        10/23       10:05        3:00       52:15        1:28       28:17     1:35:03
187   Anne Smith             F4044        12/31       10:04        2:37       56:19        0:28       25:38     1:35:04
188   Kim Crabb              F4044        13/31       11:22        2:28       52:29        2:09       26:41     1:35:07
189   Mark Huber             M4044        23/32       11:07        2:19       50:45        1:39       29:27     1:35:15
190   Carol Gordon           F4044        14/31        7:28        1:52       56:28        1:17       28:28     1:35:31
191   Sandy Eskrich          F5054         7/16        9:58        1:10       51:09        1:26       31:55     1:35:38
192   Erik Leslie            M3034        18/22        6:51        1:49       57:35        0:44       28:44     1:35:41
193   Gretchen Vollrath-Shar F3034        19/38        8:21        2:43       51:52        0:50       32:06     1:35:50
194   Elizabeth Hansen       F2529         7/19        7:24        1:31       56:18        0:32       30:30     1:36:12
195   Michelle Hauser        F3539        11/23       11:23        1:26       53:42        0:46       29:00     1:36:15
196   Ted Traeder            M3539        23/27       11:30        2:33       54:55        1:00       26:45     1:36:41
197   Cheryl Gandolph        F4549         7/12       10:49        1:53       53:36        1:48       28:38     1:36:42
198   Janae Baus             F2529         8/19       11:32        4:33       53:36        0:49       26:31     1:36:59
199   Amanda Rodenhauser     F2024          5/8        8:46        2:11       59:36        1:02       25:39     1:37:11
200   Sandra Brunt           F3034        20/38       10:03        1:46       53:34        1:16       30:43     1:37:19
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201   Mike Wimmer            M4044        24/32        8:50        3:22       49:09        1:22       34:52     1:37:33
202   Richard Zimmerman      M5559         8/12        8:08        4:04       52:15        3:24       29:53     1:37:41
203   Nicole Craig           F2529         9/19       10:08        2:15       56:29        1:02       27:57     1:37:48
204   Shelly Duffield        F3539        12/23        7:29        2:04       56:41        1:10       31:05     1:38:26
205   Jenny Larson           F3539        13/23       13:17        2:43       51:11        1:21       30:01     1:38:30
206   Sally Jansen           F5559          1/6       10:43        2:19       55:43        1:22       28:26     1:38:32
207   Ryan Lowery            M3034        19/22       14:53        1:49       54:35        0:45       26:43     1:38:44
208   Kimberly Nickel        F4549         8/12        8:40        2:30       52:33        2:44       32:27     1:38:53
209   Jessie Demars          F3034        21/38       10:40        1:26       54:32        0:36       31:44     1:38:56
210   Randy Georgeson        M4044        25/32       13:25        1:34       53:44        2:07       28:37     1:39:25
211   Laura Egnash           F4044        15/31       10:15        3:38       55:46        1:42       28:06     1:39:25
212   Shalan Larson          F3034        22/38       10:30        3:43       58:14        0:58       26:27     1:39:49
213   Sally MacLaren-Meuer   F5054         8/16        7:06        2:24       54:46        1:49       34:18     1:40:21
214   Karen Greig            F3539        14/23        9:05        1:57       54:42        1:39       33:01     1:40:22
215   James Seaton           M5559         9/12       13:13        2:47       54:00        1:08       29:16     1:40:22
216   Dale Katsma            M5559        10/12        9:49        2:12       58:57        1:10       28:21     1:40:26
217   Frederick Arnold       M6099          2/5        9:44        2:50       56:46        1:52       29:22     1:40:32
218   Michael Coppernoll     M3034        20/22        9:49        2:24       59:10        0:32       28:41     1:40:33
219   Mark Haebig            M6099          3/5       13:16        2:40       54:26        1:37       28:47     1:40:44
220   Deb Metzger            F4044        16/31       11:21        2:27       48:44        1:31       36:44     1:40:45
221   Joan Cormier           F4044        17/31        9:14        2:51       56:22        1:39       30:47     1:40:51
222   Cheryl Bihn            F4044        18/31        8:33        2:12       56:04        0:55       33:12     1:40:54
223   Barbara Bryce          F5559          2/6        8:57        2:19       55:39        3:36       30:25     1:40:55
224   Nicole Chow            F2529        10/19        8:20        2:17       59:04        1:04       30:34     1:41:17
225   Pam Krueger            F4549         9/12       12:29        2:34       57:42        0:54       27:45     1:41:23
226   Erika Esser            F4044        19/31        9:29        3:21       54:13        1:30       33:00     1:41:31
227   Tim Jordan             M4044        26/32       12:30        3:11       57:33        1:25       26:55     1:41:32
228   Katie Allen            F2529        11/19        9:10        3:54       58:03        1:31       29:08     1:41:44
229   Katie Craney           F3034        23/38       10:49        2:21       57:55        1:33       29:08     1:41:44
230   Vanessa Virchow        F3539        15/23        9:25        4:00       54:01        2:28       31:57     1:41:49
231   Devin Duffield         M4044        27/32       10:00        2:27       54:02        3:03       32:20     1:41:50
232   Christie Bishop        F5054         9/16        9:47        2:00       51:32        1:19       37:15     1:41:50
233   Matthew Cowden         M4044        28/32        8:42        2:14       53:50        1:44       35:46     1:42:14
234   Amy Misener            F5054        10/16        9:03        1:57       58:03        1:10       32:09     1:42:19
235   Laurie Beardsley       F4549        10/12       11:03        1:35       57:46        1:16       30:42     1:42:21
236   Richard Tredinnick     M4044        29/32       12:34        2:44       55:56        1:11       30:00     1:42:23
237   Nicole Diedrich        F2529        12/19       11:26        2:32     1:01:56        0:53       25:37     1:42:23
238   Sally Boegli           F3034        24/38        9:03        2:10     1:00:35        1:17       29:33     1:42:37
239   Bill Lafleur           M6099          4/5       11:41        4:21       55:51        1:21       29:36     1:42:49
240   Ken Thomsen            M4549        20/23        9:12        2:43       56:25        0:45       33:52     1:42:55
241   Jim Roach              M5054        11/12       13:04        2:48       55:03        0:45       31:18     1:42:55
242   Jennifer Soehnlein     F3539        16/23        7:55        2:06       55:11        1:37       36:19     1:43:07
243   Jennifer Wimmer        F4044        20/31        8:36        2:38       49:58        1:48       40:16     1:43:14
244   Sharon Spaide          F4044        21/31        9:55        2:16       53:02        1:41       36:29     1:43:22
245   Matthew Radcliffe      M0119        10/10       10:12        2:26       55:48        1:50       33:15     1:43:27
246   James Harper           M5559        11/12        8:41        3:15     1:00:44        0:41       30:12     1:43:30
247   Natasha Sattin         F3034        25/38        8:38        2:07     1:00:02        1:48       31:06     1:43:39
248   Aimee Lutz             F3539        17/23       12:25        3:19       55:18        1:11       31:35     1:43:46
249   Bryan Blau             M3539        24/27       11:01        2:24       57:12        0:38       32:44     1:43:58
250   Kimberly Mering        F2024          6/8        6:25        2:51     1:05:29        1:01       28:19     1:44:03
251   Danielle Stacy         F2529        13/19        8:05        2:29       57:11        0:47       35:33     1:44:04
252   Tou Vang               M3034        21/22       13:11        2:30       54:03        1:06       33:51     1:44:40
253   Mindy Nelson           F3034        26/38       10:35        1:54     1:01:44        0:50       30:00     1:45:00
254   Jennifer Wolfe         F4549        11/12        9:54        2:36       58:48        1:39       32:06     1:45:01
255   Clara Chow             F0119          2/3        8:46        2:08     1:01:43        0:27       32:10     1:45:11
256   Deb Miller             F4044        22/31        8:21        1:58       58:51        0:52       35:17     1:45:17
257   Deb Myers              F4044        23/31       11:20        3:45       58:57                             1:45:17
258   Bonnie Stubbendick     F5054        11/16        9:25        3:45       59:48        2:08       30:23     1:45:26
259   Toni Degutis Miller    F2529        14/19       12:51        3:12       54:03        2:48       32:51     1:45:44
260   Andrea Hopkins         F4044        24/31       11:05        1:52       56:55        1:06       35:05     1:46:01
261   Sandra Vohs            F5559          3/6       11:27        2:44       57:26        0:49       33:43     1:46:07
262   Amanda Cunningham      F3539        18/23        7:49        2:58     1:00:14        1:05       34:16     1:46:19
263   Aami Molloy            F3034        27/38       10:22        2:25     1:01:27        0:53       31:15     1:46:21
264   Robert Masnado         M4549        21/23       12:34        2:58       56:45        1:43       32:24     1:46:22
265   Peter Rankin           M3539        25/27       10:44        2:12       56:43        1:25       35:33     1:46:35
266   Michele Wildes         F3539        19/23       10:03        2:52       55:25        1:53       36:31     1:46:42
267   Emilie Gaschke         F2529        15/19        9:50        2:10     1:01:10        0:48       33:30     1:47:26
268   Carrie Reinwand        F4044        25/31       10:07        3:16     1:00:09        0:56       33:31     1:47:56
269   Scott Brandt           M5054        12/12       10:24        3:39     1:08:16        1:34       24:34     1:48:26
270   Mary Funseth           F4044        26/31       11:15        2:05       58:31        1:42       34:55     1:48:26
271   Lynn Schulte           F4549        12/12        9:08        2:59       57:06        0:41       38:37     1:48:29
272   Brian Conner           M4549        22/23       10:16        3:06     1:04:07        1:02       30:31     1:48:59
273   Holly Waterman         F3034        28/38       11:49        3:22     1:03:22        1:09       30:09     1:49:50
274   Gail Foreman           F5559          4/6       12:01        3:08       58:57        1:39       34:37     1:50:21
275   Mitchel Hauser         M4044        30/32       17:24        2:43       58:08        1:04       31:04     1:50:21
276   Jennifer Ripp          F3034        29/38       10:43        3:26     1:00:04        1:08       35:35     1:50:55
277   Holly Benzine          F3539        20/23       10:28        1:51       58:38        1:58       38:10     1:51:03
278   Karen Daniels          F4044        27/31       15:16        2:32       59:10        1:42       32:38     1:51:16
279   Rebecca Barrett        F3034        30/38        9:00        2:31     1:04:40        1:14       34:14     1:51:37
280   Craig Luther           M3539        26/27       10:49        4:15     1:04:03        0:55       32:05     1:52:05
281   Donna Williams         F5054        12/16       11:02        3:25     1:09:50        0:49       27:12     1:52:15
282   Kelly Goldmann         F2529        16/19       11:50        5:02     1:06:31        2:40       26:24     1:52:25
283   Halie Ziegler          M2024          6/7        9:32        7:22     1:06:27        2:45       26:22     1:52:26
284   Taylor Horton          F2024          7/8       11:17        5:32     1:06:34        2:38       26:27     1:52:26
285   Beth Craig             F3034        31/38        9:04        2:04       56:31        1:15       44:08     1:52:59
286   Tracy Keeney           F3034        32/38        9:03        2:53       59:03        2:40       39:34     1:53:12
287   Sue Luther             F4044        28/31       10:51        2:24     1:06:24        0:54       33:43     1:54:14
288   David Bryce            M5559        12/12        8:56        2:50       57:50        2:53       42:15     1:54:42
289   Bonnie Gross           F5054        13/16       10:22        3:18     1:01:25        2:25       37:54     1:55:22
290   Sara Kehrli            F3034        33/38       12:42        3:29     1:03:26        1:21       34:50     1:55:45
291   Lisa Grabert           F3034        34/38       10:04        3:30                                         1:57:56
292   Sandra Fore Foreman    F5559          5/6        9:48        3:58     1:00:03        2:00       42:10     1:57:57
293   Melissa Worden         F2024          8/8       10:45        2:58     1:11:56        0:41       32:04     1:58:22
294   Sarah Huemoeller       F3539        21/23       12:49        2:18     1:05:21        0:46       38:17     1:59:29
295   Toni Schriver          F5054        14/16       11:23        3:44     1:06:03        0:59       37:40     1:59:47
296   Angela Schroer         F2529        17/19       12:10        4:55     1:08:24        0:53       33:34     1:59:53
297   Megan Rasmussen        F0119          3/3        8:43        2:24     1:18:23        1:14       29:31     2:00:13
298   Hope Stumpf            F2529        18/19       15:00        2:44     1:05:24        1:01       36:23     2:00:30
299   Abigail Normington     F3034        35/38       15:04        2:39     1:05:24        1:02       36:23     2:00:30
300   Emily Behn             F2529        19/19       13:16        3:31     1:11:33        0:59       32:12     2:01:28
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301   Joan Harper            F5054        15/16        9:33        5:17     1:07:55        2:27       38:01     2:03:10
302   Lisa Delmore           F3034        36/38       10:38        3:33     1:11:10        1:30       37:57     2:04:47
303   Adam Pohlkamp          M2024          7/7       20:42        3:34     1:15:06        0:39       24:50     2:04:48
304   Jeneile Luebke         F3034        37/38       13:58        5:14     1:21:12        2:01       22:37     2:05:01
305   Kendra Farley          F3539        22/23       13:02        2:17     1:05:28        1:18       44:47     2:06:50
306   Karen Sinnett          F4044        29/31       11:11        2:29     1:13:05        0:57       39:24     2:07:04
307   Carol Markos           F5559          6/6       10:50        2:33     1:11:31        2:09       40:08     2:07:09
308   Melissa Bradbury       F3539        23/23       14:49        5:22     1:01:14        4:07       41:46     2:07:15
309   Cheryl Radcliffe Hoff  F4044        30/31       14:49        5:19     1:01:19        4:02       41:49     2:07:16
310   Michael Schleuse       M3034        22/22       12:01        6:40     1:04:55        2:49       40:58     2:07:22
311   Eric Eichline          M4044        31/32       12:00        2:38     1:08:59        0:58       44:55     2:09:28
312   David Snow             M4044        32/32       13:23        3:08     1:08:09        1:37       43:13     2:09:28
313   Kyle Wells             M3539        27/27        8:35        7:53     1:08:08        1:40       43:14     2:09:29
314   Cj Jevens              M4549        23/23       14:25        4:18     1:07:37        1:58       42:48     2:11:05
315   Cindy Johnson          F5054        16/16       11:34        3:45     1:08:06        2:24       48:45     2:14:32
316   Dick Ores              M6099          5/5       10:48        4:17     1:07:32        1:52       50:34     2:15:02
317   Jessica Gross          F3034        38/38       11:18        3:23     1:12:52        1:05       51:01     2:19:37
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